Session Program

8-15 Oct 2025

nest eyl
Workshop 2025

NEST GPU Workshop 2025

Talk

Department of Physics, University of Cagliari
Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY




09:45

10:10
10:10

10:35

11:05

11:30

11:30

11:55

15:50

16:15

16:15

16:40

Thursday 9 October

Talk: Renan Shimoura

Session

Thursday 9 October

Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu

Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY

Talk: Susanne Kunkel
Session

Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu

Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY

Talk: Luca Sergi

Session

Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu

Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY

Talk: Simone Rubiu
Session

Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu

Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY

Talk: Lies Van Dael

Session

Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu

Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY

Talk: Jose Villamar
Session

Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu
Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY




Friday 10 October

Friday 10 October

11:30 . .
Talk: Sergio Solinas
Session
Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu
Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
11:55
14:00
Talk: Johanna Senk
Session
Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu
Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
14:25
14:25 . - -
Talk: Gianmarco Tiddia
Session
Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu
Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
14:50
14:50 . -
Talk: Luca Pontisso e Francesco Simula
Session
Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu
15:15 Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY




	Session Program
	8–15 Oct 2025

	NEST GPU Workshop 2025 Talk
	Thursday 9 October
	Talk: Renan Shimoura
	Talk: Susanne Kunkel
	Talk: Luca Sergi
	Talk: Simone Rubiu
	Talk: Lies Van Dael
	Talk: Jose Villamar

	Friday 10 October
	Talk: Sergio Solinas
	Talk: Johanna Senk
	Talk: Gianmarco Tiddia
	Talk: Luca Pontisso e Francesco Simula



