

## **Thursday 9 October**

10:10	Talk: Renan Shimoura  Session    Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu  Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
10.10	
10:10	Talk: Susanne Kunkel Session   Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu
10:35	Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
11:05	Talk: Luca Sergi Session
11:30	<b>Location:</b> Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
11 20	
11:30               	Talk: Simone Rubiu  Session    Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
11.55	
15:50	Talk: Lies Van Dael Session   Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu
16:15	Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
16:15	Talk: Jose Villamar Session
	Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu

## Friday 10 October

11:30	Talk: Sergio Solinas  Session    Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
14:00	Talk: Johanna Senk Session   Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
14:25	Talk: Gianmarco Tiddia  Session    Location: Department of Physics, University of Cagliari, Complesso Universitario di Monserrato S.P. Monserrato-Sestu Km 0,700 09042 Monserrato (CA) - ITALY
14:50	MIT 0,700 03042 PIGIISCHALO (GA) TIALI